AiM InfoTech
AiM ECLIPSE
Car/bike linear
potentiometer
Release 1.00
1
1
Introduction

Cable length 500 mm
Mounting interface M4x0.7 male thread
5
4
Mounting mechanical interfaces
AiM ECLIPSE linear potentiometer end has M4x0.7mm male thread on both ends, quick release balljoint or rod
end bearing are available as optional.
• JPCJN0290 pop joint
• JPCUBHQSA009 ball joint:
6
5
Part numbers
The sensor part number is:
 Sensor ends with plastic male Binder 719
no joints ball joint pop joint
50 mm X05ELP050A X05ELP050ABJ X05ELP050APJ
75 mm X05ELP075A X05ELP075ABJ X05ELP075APJ
100 mm X05ELP100A X05ELP100ABJ X05ELP100APJ
125 mm X05ELP125A X05ELP125ABJ X05ELP125APJ
150 mm X05ELP150A X05ELP150ABJ X05ELP150APJ
175 mm X05ELP175A X05ELP175ABJ X05ELP175APJ
200 mm X05ELP200A X05ELP200ABJ X05ELP200APJ
225 mm X05ELP225A X05ELP225ABJ X05ELP225APJ
250 mm X05ELP250A X05ELP250ABJ X05ELP250APJ
 Sensor ends with Flying Wires
no joints ball joint pop joint
50 mm X05ELP050FW X05ELP050FWBJ X05ELP050FWPJ
75 mm X05ELP075FW X05ELP075FWBJ X05ELP075FWPJ
100 mm X05ELP100FW X05ELP100FWBJ X05ELP100FWPJ
125 mm X05ELP125FW X05ELP125FWBJ X05ELP125FWPJ
150 mm X05ELP150FW X05ELP150FWBJ X05ELP150FWPJ
175 mm X05ELP175FW X05ELP175FWBJ X05ELP175FWPJ
200 mm X05ELP200FW X05ELP200FWBJ X05ELP200FWPJ
225 mm X05ELP225FW X05ELP225FWBJ X05ELP225FWPJ
250 mm X05ELP250FW X05ELP250FWBJ X05ELP250FWPJ
Mounting interfaces are available as option, below the part number interface mounting:
Pop joint    JPCJN0290
Ball joint    JPCUBHQSA009
7